
WASHINGTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT 

CHAPTER 105 REVIEW APPLICATION 

Name of Applicant:  

Complete Address:  

Telephone:  Work:       Mobile: 

Name of Project:    

Name of Municipality: 

 Receiving Waters:    ________________ 

Chapter 93 Classification: 

Has an NPDES / E&S plan been submitted for review:  YES  NO 

Requesting Expedited Permit Review:          YES              NO 

*Note: Additional WCCD Processing Fees apply for expedited permit review.

*If a waste/borrow site is anticipated for your proposed project, you are required to

properly address and submit an erosion control plan for the site(s). DO NOT haul to

or from the site(s) unless you have an approval for each waste/borrow area.

The undersigned agree to comply with ALL requirements of the 
Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection, Title 25, and 
Chapter 105, and further agree to obtain ALL necessary permits 
associated with the subject project.  

 _______________________________ 

 Signature of Landowner / Agent 

      

Printed Name 

   _  _____________________ 
Date

August 2022 

OFFICIAL USE ONLY 

Date Received: 

Expedited Review Requested: 

GP Number: # each: Total each: 

1: 

2: 

3: 

4: 

5: 

WCCD CWF Total Amount: 

WCCD Processing Fee: 

 


